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AARCO Plastics
New Items  

NUMBER
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744
1745

1 3/4”w x 1 3/4”d x 1 3/4”h
2 1/4”w x 2 1/8”d x 2 3/4”h

2 7/8”w x 2 1/2”d x 3”h
3 7/8”w x 3 1/8”d x 3 1/2”h
4 7/8”w x 4 1/4”d x 4 5/8”h

5 7/8”w x 5 1/4”d x 5 5/8”h  

SIZE

Clear Acrylic Easels

New Size

NUMBER
1780
1781
1782

3” High
4” High
5” High

SIZE

Clear Acrylic Easels
Clear Acrylic Rod

Slanted Easels
NUMBER

1777
1778
1779

1.75” Hgh
2.75“ High
4.5” High

DESCRIPTION
Ideal for Cell Phones and other small electronic items

NUMBER
1320E Holds Single Ring

SIZE

Ring Clip
Clear Plastic


